
 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2118 PM Route 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2118 2:20 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2118 2:30 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2118 2:45 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2118 2:51 PM S. Water St. @ Bowman St. 
2118 3:01 PM W. Washington @ Willow Pond Rd. 
2118 3:11 PM Little Angels Child Care Center 
2118 3:12 PM W. Washington @ Monti Villa 
2118 3:31 PM Gamble Rd. @ Willie Rd. 
2118 3:36 PM Old Lloyd Rd. @ Greater Elizabeth Rd. 
2118 3:50 PM Barrington Rd. @ Barrington Ct. 
2118 4:07 PM Wild Turkey Run @ Cardinal Ln. 
2118 4:11 PM Wild Turkey Run @ Dove Ln. 
2118 4:15 PM Wild Turkey Run @ Quail Ln. 
2118 4:27 PM Old Lloyd Rd. @ Sweet field Rd. 
2118 4:34 PM 60 Deerfield Ln. 
2118 4:35 PM 335 Mistletoe Ln. 
2118 4:37 PM 1099 Taylor Rd. 
2118 4:39 PM 250 Rudolph Ln. 
2118 4:58 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 
Bus Driver: Grace Johnson 

Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 


